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Pacton + THERMO KING SL200E + 1x SAF

Precio

Construccion

Afio de construccion

Id

Nldmero de
identificacion del
vehiculo

Numero de ejes
Kilometraje
Combustible
Maximo peso
Peso de carge
Peso vacio
Longitud
Anchura
Accesorios

Descripcién
XLDTBZ12000049389

€8.950,-
Transporte frigorifico
2004

XLDTBZ12000049389

XLDTBZ12000049389

0 km DTRuSk. ...
Otros
20.000 kg
12.190 kg
7.810 kg

1.152 cm

260 cm

Puerta lateral

Marca de unidad de frio: Thermo King
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